
           
      Page 1

       
 WJ01A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:56 AM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (S)  
 6:59 AM  1548 ROUTE 9 & ASHELY APTS(SE)  
 7:02 AM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 7:06 AM  MARKET ST. & FRANKLIN ST  
 7:08 AM  MARKET ST & DUTCHESS TER (NE)  
 7:09 AM  MARKET ST & FRANKLINDALE AVE (N)  
 7:11 AM   MARLORVILLE RD & CONNOR RD  
 7:13 AM  2386 RTE 9D  
 7:14 AM  2400 RTE 9D  
 7:16 AM  CARMINE DR & SOUTH AVE  
 7:17 AM  SOUTH AVE & E ACADEMY ST (S)  
 7:19 AM  LOWER HENRY ST & CLAPP AVE (W)  
 7:20 AM  30 FRANKLINDALE AVE  
 7:22 AM  ELM ST & S MESIER AVE  
 7:23 AM  ELM ST & PAGGI TER  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 2

       
 WJ01P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:31 PM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (S)  
 2:34 PM  1548 ROUTE 9 & ASHELY APTS(SE)  
 2:37 PM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 2:41 PM  MARKET ST. & FRANKLIN ST  
 2:43 PM  MARKET ST & DUTCHESS TER (NE)  
 2:44 PM  MARKET ST & FRANKLINDALE AVE (N)  
 2:46 PM   MARLORVILLE RD & CONNOR RD  
 2:48 PM  2386 RTE 9D  
 2:49 PM  2400 RTE 9D  
 2:51 PM  CARMINE DR & SOUTH AVE  
 2:52 PM  SOUTH AVE & E ACADEMY ST (S)  
 2:53 PM  LOWER HENRY ST & CLAPP AVE (W)  
 2:54 PM  30 FRANKLINDALE AVE  
 2:55 PM  ELM ST & S MESIER AVE  
 2:56 PM  ELM ST & PAGGI TER  
           
  



           
      Page 3

       
 WJ02A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:37 AM  22 COLBURN DR  
 6:39 AM  68 COLBURN DRIVE  
 6:41 AM  194 CEDAR VALLEY RD  
 6:43 AM  316 SPACKENKILL RD  
 6:45 AM  87 VASSAR RD  
 6:46 AM  CARMEN DR & KINRY RD (NW)  
 6:47 AM  17 CARMEN DR  
 6:48 AM  ALDA DR & RENO RD (E)  
 6:49 AM  ALDA DR & SHORT CT (SW)  
 6:50 AM  95 ALDA DR  
 6:52 AM  47 ALDA DR  
 6:53 AM  32 ALDA DR  
 6:55 AM  BRENTWOOD DR & PLEASANT RIDGE DR (NE)  
 6:56 AM  48 PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 6:57 AM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & BRENTWOOD DR (N)  
 6:58 AM  PAT DR & PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 6:59 AM  KELLERHAUSE DR & PLEASANT LN & PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 7:00 AM  PLEASANT LN & PANESSA DR (W)  
 7:02 AM  ALFRED DR & KINRY RD (SW)  
 7:03 AM  15 ALFRED DR  
 7:04 AM  11 PLEASANT LN  
 7:05 AM  JAY RD & GERRY RD (N)  
 7:06 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & GERRY RD(NW)  
 7:07 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & DAVID CT (E)  
 7:08 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & PANESSA DR (E)  
 7:09 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & HIGH CT (E)  
 7:10 AM  SHELLEY RD & SUTTON PARK RD  
 7:11 AM  18 SHELLEY RD  
 7:12 AM  49 RAKER RD  
 7:13 AM  35 RAKER RD  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 4

       
 WJ02P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:40 PM  CARMEN DR & KINRY RD (NW)  
 2:41 PM  17 CARMEN DR  
 2:42 PM  ALDA DR & RENO RD (E)  
 2:43 PM  ALDA DR & SHORT CT (SW)  
 2:44 PM  95 ALDA DR  
 2:46 PM  47 ALDA DR  
 2:47 PM  32 ALDA DR  
 2:49 PM  BRENTWOOD DR & PLEASANT RIDGE DR (NE)  
 2:50 PM  48 PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 2:51 PM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & BRENTWOOD DR (N)  
 2:52 PM  PAT DR & PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 2:53 PM  KELLERHAUSE DR & PLEASANT LN & PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 2:54 PM  PLEASANT LN & PANESSA DR (W)  
 2:56 PM  ALFRED DR & KINRY RD (SW)  
 2:57 PM  15 ALFRED DR  
 2:58 PM  11 PLEASANT LN  
 2:59 PM  JAY RD & GERRY RD (N)  
 3:00 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & GERRY RD(NW)  
 3:01 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & DAVID CT (E)  
 3:02 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & PANESSA DR (E)  
 3:03 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & HIGH CT (E)  
 3:04 PM  SHELLEY RD & SUTTON PARK RD  
 3:05 PM  18 SHELLEY RD  
 3:06 PM  49 RAKER RD  
 3:07 PM  35 RAKER RD  
 3:12 PM  87 VASSAR RD  
 3:16 PM  22 COLBURN DR  
 3:18 PM  68 COLBURN DRIVE  
 3:20 PM  41 CLIFFDALE CT  
 3:22 PM  316 SPACKENKILL RD  
           
  



           
      Page 5

       
 WJ03A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:40 AM  509 VASSAR RD  
 6:41 AM  475 VASSAR RD  
 6:42 AM  469 VASSAR RD  
 6:43 AM  434 VASSAR RD  
 6:44 AM  VASSAR RD & WILLOWBROOK HTS  
 6:45 AM  367 VASSAR RD  
 6:47 AM  BENTON RD & CLAUDIA LN (NE)  
 6:48 AM  HAMPTON RD & MERRIMAC RD (NE)  
 6:49 AM  HILLIS TER & VAETH RD  
 6:51 AM  6 DEER RUN RD  
 6:53 AM  14 DEER RUN RD  
 6:54 AM  HILLIS TER & SCOFIELD HTS  
 6:56 AM  21 WILDWOOD DR  
 7:00 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & RIDGEWOOD TER  
 7:01 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & LORI ST (W)  
 7:03 AM  5 MALMROS TERR  
 7:04 AM  51 SPRING RD  
 7:06 AM  KERR RD & RONNIE LN  
 7:07 AM  16 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 7:08 AM  22 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 7:10 AM  COLETTE DR & SCOTT CT (W)  
 7:11 AM  COLETTE DR & OAK GROVE LN  
 7:12 AM  29 COLETTE DR  
 7:14 AM  32 SPRING RD  
 7:17 AM  13 VICTOR LN  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 6

       
 WJ03P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:35 PM  509 VASSAR RD  
 2:36 PM  475 VASSAR RD  
 2:37 PM  469 VASSAR RD  
 2:38 PM  434 VASSAR RD  
 2:39 PM  VASSAR RD & WILLOWBROOK HTS  
 2:40 PM  367 VASSAR RD  
 2:42 PM  BENTON RD & CLAUDIA LN (NE)  
 2:43 PM  HAMPTON RD & MERRIMAC RD (NE)  
 2:44 PM  HILLIS TER & VAETH RD  
 2:46 PM  6 DEER RUN RD  
 2:47 PM  14 DEER RUN RD  
 2:48 PM  HILLIS TER & SCOFIELD HTS  
 2:50 PM  21 WILDWOOD DR  
 2:52 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & RIDGEWOOD TER  
 2:53 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & LORI ST (W)  
 2:55 PM  5 MALMROS TERR  
 2:57 PM  51 SPRING RD  
 2:59 PM  KERR RD & RONNIE LN  
 3:00 PM  16 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 3:01 PM  22 BROOKLAND FARMS RD  
 3:03 PM  COLETTE DR & SCOTT CT (W)  
 3:04 PM  COLETTE DR & OAK GROVE LN  
 3:05 PM  29 COLETTE DR  
 3:07 PM  32 SPRING RD  
 3:10 PM  13 VICTOR LN  
           
  



           
      Page 7

       
 WJ04A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:28 AM  5 SHERWOOD HEIGHTS  
 6:31 AM  SHERWOOD HTS & EDGEHILL DR (W)  
 6:32 AM  BEATTY RD & PARTNERS RD (NW)  
 6:33 AM  PARTNERS RD & EDGEHILL DR (SW)  
 6:34 AM  EDGEHILL DR & SHALE DR (E)  
 6:35 AM  EDGE HILL SPUR DR & BROTHERS RD (E)  
 6:36 AM  46 BROTHERS RD  
 6:37 AM  BROTHERS RD & DOSE RD  
 6:38 AM  26 BROTHERS RD  
 6:39 AM  8 BROTHERS RD  
 6:40 AM  252 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 6:42 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & DOGWOOD HILL RD (SW)  
 6:43 AM  1 MONTFORT RD  
 6:44 AM  GOLD RD & BROTHERS RD (W)  
 6:46 AM  18 GOLD ROAD  
 6:49 AM  DOSE RD & BROTHERS RD (NW)  
 6:51 AM  84 GOLD RD  
 6:52 AM  12 MONTFORT RD  
 6:53 AM  MONTFORT RD & LARISSA LN (NW)  
 6:54 AM  35 MONTFORT RD  
 6:55 AM  40 MONTFORT RD  
 6:56 AM  94 PYE LN  
 6:58 AM  PYE LN & HILLTOP DR (NE)  
 6:59 AM  PYE LN & VORNDRAN DR  
 7:00 AM  PYE LN & ROCK RD (N)  
 7:01 AM  6 PYE LN  
 7:02 AM  237 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 7:03 AM  224 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 7:04 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & EDGEHILL DR  
 7:13 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 8

       
 WJ04P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:35 PM  5 SHERWOOD HEIGHTS  
 2:37 PM  SHERWOOD HTS & EDGEHILL DR (W)  
 2:38 PM  BEATTY RD & PARTNERS RD (NW)  
 2:39 PM  PARTNERS RD & EDGEHILL DR (SW)  
 2:40 PM  EDGEHILL DR & SHALE DR (E)  
 2:41 PM  EDGE HILL SPUR DR & BROTHERS RD (E)  
 2:42 PM  46 BROTHERS RD  
 2:43 PM  BROTHERS RD & DOSE RD  
 2:44 PM  26 BROTHERS RD  
 2:45 PM  8 BROTHERS RD  
 2:46 PM  252 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:48 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & DOGWOOD HILL RD (SW)  
 2:49 PM  1 MONTFORT RD  
 2:50 PM  GOLD RD & BROTHERS RD (W)  
 2:52 PM  18 GOLD ROAD  
 2:55 PM  DOSE RD & BROTHERS RD (NW)  
 2:57 PM  84 GOLD RD  
 2:58 PM  12 MONTFORT RD  
 2:59 PM  MONTFORT RD & LARISSA LN (NW)  
 3:00 PM  35 MONTFORT RD  
 3:01 PM  40 MONTFORT RD  
 3:02 PM  94 PYE LN  
 3:04 PM  PYE LN & HILLTOP DR (NE)  
 3:05 PM  PYE LN & VORNDRAN DR  
 3:06 PM  PYE LN & ROCK RD (N)  
 3:07 PM  6 PYE LN  
 3:08 PM  237 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 3:09 PM  224 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 3:10 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & EDGEHILL DR  
           
  



           
      Page 9

       
 WJ05A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  DOROTHY HEIGHTS RD & NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:51 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & PINE HILL DR  
 6:52 AM  14 WIDMER RD  
 6:53 AM  37 WIDMER RD  
 6:54 AM  82 WIDMER RD  
 6:56 AM  44 QUARRY DR  
 6:58 AM  100 WIDMER RD  
 6:59 AM  BETH PL & QUARRY DR & WIDMER RD  
 7:00 AM  WIDMER RD & WILDWOOD DR (SW)  
 7:02 AM  173 WIDMER RD  
 7:03 AM  181 WIDMER RD  
 7:04 AM  35 ST NICHOLAS RD  
 7:08 AM  WILDWOOD DR & DANA PL (W)  
 7:09 AM  WILDWOOD DR & RUSS PL (NW)  
 7:10 AM  DENNIS RD & GARY PL (S)  
 7:11 AM  16 DENNIS RD  
 7:12 AM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (E)  
 7:13 AM  5 WILDWOOD DR - COMPLEX  
 7:15 AM  DAISY CT & DAISY LN (W)  
 7:16 AM  CINDY LN & HELEN DR  
 7:17 AM  5 CINDY LN  
 7:18 AM  119 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 7:19 AM  95 NEW HACKENSACK RD-WAPPINGERS MOBILE PARK  
 7:20 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & LAKESIDE DR (NE)  
 7:21 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC APTS  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 10

       
 WJ05P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:31 PM  DOROTHY HEIGHTS RD & NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:32 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & PINE HILL DR  
 2:33 PM  14 WIDMER RD  
 2:34 PM  37 WIDMER RD  
 2:35 PM  82 WIDMER RD  
 2:37 PM  44 QUARRY DR  
 2:38 PM  5 MALSTORME RD  
 2:39 PM  100 WIDMER RD  
 2:40 PM  BETH PL & QUARRY DR & WIDMER RD  
 2:41 PM  WIDMER RD & WILDWOOD DR (SW)  
 2:43 PM  173 WIDMER RD  
 2:44 PM  181 WIDMER RD  
 2:45 PM  35 ST NICHOLAS RD  
 2:49 PM  WILDWOOD DR & DANA PL (W)  
 2:50 PM  WILDWOOD DR & RUSS PL (NW)  
 2:51 PM  DENNIS RD & GARY PL (S)  
 2:52 PM  16 DENNIS RD  
 2:54 PM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (E)  
 2:55 PM  5 WILDWOOD DR - COMPLEX  
 2:57 PM  DAISY CT & DAISY LN (W)  
 2:58 PM  CINDY LN & HELEN DR  
 2:59 PM  5 CINDY LN  
 3:00 PM  119 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 3:01 PM  95 NEW HACKENSACK RD-WAPPINGERS MOBILE PARK  
 3:02 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & LAKESIDE DR (NE)  
 3:03 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC APTS  
           
  



           
      Page 11

       
 WJ06A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:53 AM  2176 SOUTH RD-HOLIDAY INN/ GO IN  
 6:56 AM  CARDINAL DR & S GATE DR (E)  
 6:58 AM  BRIDGEWATER WAY & CAMELOT RD  
 6:59 AM  SHEAFE RD & DRAGOTTA RD/CAMELOT VILLAGE TP  
 7:01 AM  SHEAFE RD & CAMELOT VILLAGE TP  
 7:03 AM  12 ANSARA RD  
 7:05 AM  406 SHEAFE RD  
 7:07 AM  27 EDGEHILL RD  
 7:11 AM  MERRYWOOD RD & TANGLEWOOD DR  
 7:12 AM  MERRYWOOD RD & OLD ENGLISH  
 7:13 AM  OLD ENGLISH WAY & TANGLEWOOD DR  
 7:15 AM  LAWTON RD & OAKWOOD DR  
 7:16 AM  HAMLIN RD & LAWTON RD  
 7:17 AM  LAWTON RD & BRIAN RD (SE)  
 7:18 AM  SHEAFE RD & KIMBERLY CT (SW)  
 7:20 AM  69 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 12

       
 WJ06P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:37 PM  2176 SOUTH RD-HOLIDAY INN/ GO IN  
 2:40 PM  CARDINAL DR & S GATE DR (E)  
 2:42 PM  BRIDGEWATER WAY & CAMELOT RD  
 2:43 PM  SHEAFE RD & DRAGOTTA RD/CAMELOT VILLAGE TP  
 2:45 PM  SHEAFE RD & CAMELOT VILLAGE TP  
 2:47 PM  12 ANSARA RD  
 2:49 PM  406 SHEAFE RD  
 2:51 PM  27 EDGEHILL RD  
 2:55 PM  MERRYWOOD RD & TANGLEWOOD DR  
 2:56 PM  MERRYWOOD RD & OLD ENGLISH  
 2:57 PM  OLD ENGLISH WAY & TANGLEWOOD DR  
 2:59 PM  LAWTON RD & OAKWOOD DR  
 3:00 PM  HAMLIN RD & LAWTON RD  
 3:01 PM  LAWTON RD & BRIAN RD (SE)  
 3:02 PM  SHEAFE RD & KIMBERLY CT (SW)  
 3:04 PM  69 DELAVERGNE AVE  
           
  



           
      Page 13

       
 WJ07A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:47 AM  1385 RTE 376  
 6:48 AM  JOEL PL & DORETT DR (NW)  
 6:49 AM  DORETT DR & GABRIELLA RD (NE)  
 6:50 AM  GABRIELLA RD & MAURICE DR (W)  
 6:51 AM  MARTIN DR & MAURICE DR  
 6:52 AM  SABRA LN & TOP O HILL RD (S)  
 6:53 AM  41 TOP O HILL RD  
 6:54 AM  43 HI VIEW RD  
 6:55 AM  31 HI VIEW RD  
 6:56 AM  24 HI VIEW RD  
 6:59 AM  3 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 7:00 AM  DEGARMO HILLS RD & AMERICAN WAY (N)  
 7:01 AM  37 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 7:03 AM  1497 RTE 376  
 7:04 AM  CORBIN ST & VANDEWATER DR  
 7:06 AM  18 HACKENSACK HGTS  
 7:13 AM  CADY LN & FENMORE DR (SE)  
 7:15 AM  36 KENT RD  
 7:16 AM  KENT RD & HERCZEG DR (SE)  
 7:17 AM  32 KENT RD  
 7:18 AM  KENT RD & SACHSON PL (E)  
 7:20 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & MIRACLE CIR (NE)  
 7:22 AM  MARSHALL RD & SCHINDLER CT (SE)  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 14

       
 WJ07P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:30 PM  MARSHALL RD & SCHINDLER CT (SE)  
 2:32 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & MIRACLE CIR (SW)  
 2:35 PM  KENT RD & SACHSON PL (NW)  
 2:36 PM  32 KENT RD  
 2:37 PM  KENT RD & HERCZEG DR (NW)  
 2:38 PM  36 KENT RD  
 2:40 PM  CADY LN & FENMORE DR (SE)  
 2:46 PM  18 HACKENSACK HGTS  
 2:48 PM  CORBIN ST & VANDEWATER DR (W)  
 2:49 PM  1497 RTE 376  
 2:51 PM  37 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 2:52 PM  DEGARMO HILLS RD & AMERICAN WAY (N)  
 2:53 PM  3 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 2:56 PM  24 HI VIEW RD  
 2:57 PM  31 HI VIEW RD  
 2:58 PM  43 HI VIEW RD  
 2:59 PM  41 TOP O HILL RD  
 3:00 PM  TOP O HILL RD & SABRA LN (SE)  
 3:01 PM  MARTIN DR & MAURICE DR (NW)  
 3:02 PM  MAURICE DR & GABRIELLA RD (N)  
 3:03 PM  GABRIELLA RD & DORETT DR (SE)  
 3:04 PM  DORETT DR & JOEL PL (SW)  
 3:05 PM  1385 RTE 376  
           
  



           
      Page 15

       
 WJ08A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:18 AM  3 FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 6:19 AM  21 S FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 6:21 AM  1099 RTE 9-DRIVEWAY ON PLANT DEPOT PROPERTY  
 6:23 AM  TUSCANY DR & VILLA LN  
 6:25 AM  52 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 6:27 AM  71 KRETCH CIR  
 6:28 AM  MIDGE DR & KRETCH CIR (NW)  
 6:29 AM  KRETCH CIR & FRANTON DR (SW)  
 6:30 AM  RONSUE DR & FLEETWOOD DR (NE)  
 6:31 AM  13 RONSUE DR  
 6:32 AM  260 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:33 AM  223 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:34 AM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & OLD KETCHAMTOWN RD (NW)  
 6:35 AM  188 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:36 AM  163 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:37 AM  129 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:38 AM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & WOODLAND CT (S)  
 6:40 AM  17 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:42 AM  ALPINE DR-MONTCLAIR  
 6:47 AM  2088 RTE 9D  
 6:49 AM  ROUTE 9D & MISK LN (S)  
 6:53 AM  14 AMHERST LN  
 6:55 AM  BOWDOIN LN & CAMERON LN (E)  
 6:58 AM  108 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 6:59 AM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & BERRY LN (SE)  
 7:00 AM  111 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:03 AM  37 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 7:04 AM  29 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 7:05 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 16

       
 WJ08P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:29 PM  29 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 2:30 PM  37 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 2:34 PM  3 FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 2:35 PM  21 S FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 2:37 PM  1099 RTE 9-DRIVEWAY ON PLANT DEPOT PROPERTY  
 2:39 PM  TUSCANY DR & VILLA LN  
 2:41 PM  52 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:43 PM  71 KRETCH CIR  
 2:44 PM  MIDGE DR & KRETCH CIR (NW)  
 2:45 PM  KRETCH CIR & FRANTON DR (SW)  
 2:46 PM  RONSUE DR & FLEETWOOD DR (NE)  
 2:47 PM  13 RONSUE DR  
 2:48 PM  260 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:49 PM  223 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:50 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & OLD KETCHAMTOWN RD (NW)  
 2:51 PM  188 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:52 PM  163 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:53 PM  129 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:54 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & WOODLAND CT (S)  
 2:56 PM  17 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:58 PM  ALPINE DR-MONTCLAIR  
 3:03 PM  2088 RTE 9D  
 3:05 PM  ROUTE 9D & MISK LN (S)  
 3:09 PM  14 AMHERST LN  
 3:11 PM  BOWDOIN LN & CAMERON LN (E)  
 3:14 PM  108 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 3:15 PM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & BERRY LN (W)  
 3:16 PM  111 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
           
  



           
      Page 17

       
 WJ09A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:54 AM  66 MAIN ST  
 6:55 AM  HONEY LN & TWIN RD  
 6:57 AM  DELBALSO BLVD & HONEY LN (NE)  
 6:58 AM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN (N)  
 6:59 AM  HICKORY LN & DELBALSO BLVD (W)  
 7:00 AM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & PHYLLIS RD (E)  
 7:01 AM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & PHYLLIS RD (NE)  
 7:02 AM  96 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 7:03 AM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & JORDAN ST (N)  
 7:05 AM  NELSON AVE & CLINTON ST (S)  
 7:06 AM  19 NELSON AVE  
 7:08 AM  SWENSON DR & EAST DR (NW)  
 7:10 AM  MEADOW DR & GLEN DR (E)  
 7:11 AM  1 SWENSON DR  
 7:12 AM  ROUTE 9D & UNKNOWN (N)  
 7:13 AM  2819 RTE 9D  
 7:14 AM  NORTH ST & W MAIN ST (W)  
 7:15 AM  W MAIN ST & MCCAFFERTY PL (N)  
 7:16 AM  CLINTON ST & W MAIN ST  
 7:17 AM  W MAIN ST & WEST ST (SE)  
 7:18 AM  2703 W MAIN ST  
 7:19 AM  W MAIN ST & GIVANS AVE (S)  
 7:20 AM  MILL ST & HIGH ST (S)  
 7:22 AM  2648 E MAIN STREET  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 18

       
 WJ09P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:33 PM  66 MAIN ST  
 2:34 PM  HONEY LN & TWIN RD  
 2:35 PM  DELBALSO BLVD & HONEY LN (NE)  
 2:36 PM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN (N)  
 2:37 PM  HICKORY LN & DELBALSO BLVD (W)  
 2:38 PM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & PHYLLIS RD (E)  
 2:39 PM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & PHYLLIS RD (NE)  
 2:40 PM  96 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 2:41 PM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & JORDAN ST (N)  
 2:43 PM  NELSON AVE & CLINTON ST (S)  
 2:44 PM  19 NELSON AVE  
 2:46 PM  SWENSON DR & EAST DR (NW)  
 2:48 PM  MEADOW DR & GLEN DR (E)  
 2:49 PM  1 SWENSON DR  
 2:50 PM  ROUTE 9D & UNKNOWN (N)  
 2:51 PM  2819 RTE 9D  
 2:52 PM  NORTH ST & W MAIN ST (W)  
 2:53 PM  W MAIN ST & MCCAFFERTY PL (N)  
 2:54 PM  CLINTON ST & W MAIN ST  
 2:55 PM  W MAIN ST & WEST ST (SE)  
 2:56 PM  2703 W MAIN ST  
 2:57 PM  W MAIN ST & GIVANS AVE (S)  
 2:58 PM  MILL ST & HIGH ST (S)  
 2:59 PM  2648 E MAIN STREET  
           
  



           
      Page 19

       
 WJ10A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:39 AM  1866 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:40 AM  1884 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:42 AM  LAKEVIEW RD & LAKEVIEW RD  
 6:43 AM  10 LAKEVIEW CT  
 6:44 AM  KEVIN HTS & CAUDIE DR (SE)  
 6:47 AM  10 DALEY RD  
 6:49 AM  6 MERRY HILL RD  
 6:50 AM  5 MERRY HILL RD  
 6:51 AM  10 MERRY HILL RD  
 6:52 AM  9 MERRY HILL RD  
 6:53 AM  25 MERRY HILL RD  
 6:55 AM  4 DAISY LN  
 6:56 AM  RED OAKS MILL RD & PROVIDENCE WAY (N)  
 6:58 AM  3 COCHRAN HILL RD  
 6:59 AM  9 COCHRAN HILL RD  
 7:00 AM  3 WESTVIEW TERR  
 7:01 AM  WESTVIEW TER & WESTVIEW DR (NW)  
 7:03 AM  PINE TREE DR & WINNIE LN (SE)  
 7:04 AM  WINNIE LN & MEMORY LN (S)  
 7:06 AM  131 VASSAR RD  
 7:07 AM  130 VASSAR RD  
 7:09 AM  218 VASSAR RD  
 7:10 AM  258 VASSAR RD  
 7:12 AM  AUTUMN DR & ROCKCREST PL (NE)  
 7:13 AM  AUTUMN DR & SYCAMORE WAY (W)  
 7:14 AM  AUTUMN DR & HAWTHORNE LN (W)  
 7:16 AM  426 VASSAR RD (NE)  
 7:25 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 20

       
 WJ10P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:39 PM  1866 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:40 PM  1884 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:42 PM  LAKEVIEW RD (S)  
 2:43 PM  10 LAKEVIEW CT  
 2:44 PM  KEVIN HTS & CAUDIE DR (SE)  
 2:47 PM  10 DALEY RD  
 2:49 PM  6 MERRY HILL RD  
 2:50 PM  5 MERRY HILL RD  
 2:51 PM  10 MERRY HILL RD  
 2:52 PM  9 MERRY HILL RD  
 2:54 PM  4 DAISY LN  
 2:55 PM  25 MERRY HILL RD  
 2:57 PM  RED OAKS MILL RD & PROVIDENCE WAY (N)  
 2:59 PM  3 COCHRAN HILL RD  
 3:00 PM  9 COCHRAN HILL RD  
 3:01 PM  3 WESTVIEW TERR  
 3:02 PM  WESTVIEW TER & WESTVIEW DR (NW)  
 3:04 PM  PINE TREE DR & WINNIE LN (SE)  
 3:05 PM  WINNIE LN & MEMORY LN (S)  
 3:07 PM  131 VASSAR RD  
 3:08 PM  130 VASSAR RD  
 3:10 PM  218 VASSAR RD  
 3:11 PM  258 VASSAR RD  
 3:13 PM  AUTUMN DR & ROCKCREST PL (NE)  
 3:14 PM  AUTUMN DR & SYCAMORE WAY (W)  
 3:15 PM  AUTUMN DR & HAWTHORNE LN (W)  
 3:17 PM  426 VASSAR RD (NE)  
           
  



           
      Page 21

       
 WJ11A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:35 AM  275 CEDAR HILL RD  
 6:38 AM  32 RELYEA TERR  
 6:40 AM  114 ROSEWOOD DRIVE  
 6:41 AM  CEDAR HILL RD & JOHNSON PL (W)  
 6:43 AM  260 SMITHTOWN RD  
 6:47 AM  175 OLD ROUTE 9  
 6:51 AM  1058 ROUTE 9  
 6:52 AM  1094 ROUTE 9  
 6:55 AM  16 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:56 AM  25 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:57 AM  31 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:58 AM  9 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 7:00 AM  MACFARLANE RD & CARNABY ST (W)  
 7:01 AM  MACFARLANE RD & SCARBOROUGH LN (E)  
 7:03 AM  MACFARLANE RD & WHITE GATE DR  
 7:05 AM  278 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:07 AM  12 MICHAEL DR  
 7:10 AM  7 SUCICH PL  
 7:11 AM  21 LOSEE RD  
 7:14 AM  CAYUGA DR & IROQUOIS DR (NE)  
 7:15 AM  16 ONONDAGA DR  
 7:16 AM  TUSCARORA DR & ONEIDA LN (N)  
 7:17 AM  LAURANT DR & SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 7:20 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 22

       
 WJ11P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:30 PM  LAURANT DR & SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 2:31 PM  CAYUGA DR & IROQUOIS DR (NW)  
 2:32 PM  16 ONONDAGA DR  
 2:33 PM  TUSCARORA DR & ONEIDA LN (W)  
 2:36 PM  16 MACFARLANE RD  
 2:37 PM  25 MACFARLANE RD  
 2:38 PM  31 MACFARLANE RD  
 2:39 PM  9 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 2:40 PM  MACFARLANE RD & CARNABY ST (W)  
 2:41 PM  MACFARLANE RD & SCARBOROUGH LN (E)  
 2:43 PM  MACFARLANE RD & WHITE GATE DR  
 2:44 PM  7 SUCICH PL  
 2:45 PM  21 LOSEE RD  
 2:47 PM  278 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:49 PM  12 MICHAEL DR  
 2:53 PM  275 CEDAR HILL RD  
 2:54 PM  114 ROSEWOOD DRIVE  
 2:56 PM  32 RELYEA TERR  
 2:58 PM  CEDAR HILL RD & JOHNSON PL (W)  
 3:00 PM  260 SMITHTOWN RD  
 3:04 PM  175 OLD ROUTE 9  
 3:06 PM  ROUTE 9 & TASSONE CT  
 3:07 PM  1094 ROUTE 9  
           
  



           
      Page 23

       
 WJ12A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:38 AM  TOR RD & SARAH DR (N)  
 6:40 AM  TOR RD & ALPERT DR (NW)  
 6:42 AM  ALPERT DR & SARAH DR (SW)  
 6:44 AM  REGENCY DR & CLOVERDALE PL  
 6:45 AM  LAWN PL & REGENCY DR  
 6:46 AM  339 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:47 AM  357 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:48 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & WHITES CORNER LN (NW)  
 6:51 AM  PINE RIDGE DR & THOMPSON TER  
 6:53 AM  291 PINE RIDGE DR  
 6:55 AM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & MEADOW WOOD LN (SW)  
 6:56 AM  CARROLL DR & BALFOUR DR (E)  
 6:57 AM  DAVIES DR & CARROLL DR (N)  
 6:58 AM  CARROLL DR & ROWELL LN  
 6:59 AM  SCOTT DR & GRANGER PL (E)  
 7:01 AM  DOYLE DR & SCOTT DR  
 7:02 AM  SCOTT DR & BALFOUR DR (N)  
 7:03 AM  SCOTT DR & CARROLL DR (NW)  
 7:05 AM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & CALIBURN CT (S)  
 7:06 AM  104 SHAMROCK HILLS DR  
 7:09 AM  13 NICOLE DR  
 7:10 AM  NICOLE DR & LENNY CT (SE)  
 7:12 AM  ARDMORE DR & ORCHARD DR (S)  
 7:13 AM  ORCHARD DR & FARMS END RD (E)  
 7:17 AM  79 LOSEE RD  
 7:20 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 24

       
 WJ12P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:37 PM  TOR RD & SARAH DR (N)  
 2:39 PM  TOR RD & ALPERT DR (NW)  
 2:41 PM  ALPERT DR & SARAH DR (SW)  
 2:43 PM  REGENCY DR & CLOVERDALE PL  
 2:44 PM  LAWN PL & REGENCY DR  
 2:45 PM  339 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:46 PM  357 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:47 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & WHITES CORNER LN (NW)  
 2:50 PM  PINE RIDGE DR & THOMPSON TER  
 2:52 PM  291 PINE RIDGE DR  
 2:54 PM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & MEADOW WOOD LN (SW)  
 2:55 PM  CARROLL DR & BALFOUR DR (E)  
 2:56 PM  DAVIES DR & CARROLL DR (N)  
 2:57 PM  CARROLL DR & ROWELL LN  
 2:58 PM  SCOTT DR & GRANGER PL (E)  
 3:00 PM  DOYLE DR & SCOTT DR  
 3:01 PM  SCOTT DR & BALFOUR DR (N)  
 3:02 PM  SCOTT DR & CARROLL DR (NW)  
 3:04 PM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & CALIBURN CT (S)  
 3:05 PM  104 SHAMROCK HILLS DR  
 3:08 PM  13 NICOLE DR  
 3:09 PM  NICOLE DR & LENNY CT (SE)  
 3:11 PM  ARDMORE DR & ORCHARD DR (S)  
 3:12 PM  ORCHARD DR & FARMS END RD (E)  
 3:16 PM  79 LOSEE RD  
           
  



           
      Page 25

       
 WJ13A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:13 AM  SOUTH RD & HUSKY HILL RD  
 6:17 AM  8 STERLING PL  
 6:18 AM  4 N JACKSON DR  
 6:19 AM  JACKSON DR N & JACKSON DR (SW)  
 6:20 AM  JACKSON DR & LORRAINE BLVD (S)  
 6:21 AM  14 LORRAINE BLVD  
 6:22 AM  2 LORRAINE BLVD  
 6:23 AM  567 VASSAR RD  
 6:24 AM  VASSAR RD & ALEX WAY (NE)  
 6:25 AM  30 WENDY DR  
 6:27 AM  5 WASSON DR  
 6:29 AM  SHERWOOD DR & EDGEWATER RD (S)  
 6:30 AM  SHERWOOD DR & BROADVIEW RD (NE)  
 6:33 AM  7 SANDI DRIVE  
 6:35 AM  19 STEPHANIE LN  
 6:37 AM  WENDOVER DR & LINCOLN DR (W)  
 6:38 AM  6 MONROE DRIVE  
 6:39 AM  MONROE DR & CLEVELAND DR (NW)  
 6:40 AM  42 MONROE DRIVE  
 6:41 AM  43 LINCOLN DR  
 6:45 AM  20 LISS RD  
 6:46 AM  N MESIER AVE & BROOKSIDE DR (N)  
 6:47 AM  N REMSEN AVE & VETERANS PL  
 6:48 AM  17 N REMSEN AV  
 6:49 AM  17 SO REMSEN AV  
 6:50 AM  S REMSEN AVE & E ACADEMY ST (N)  
 6:52 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 26

       
 WJ13P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:29 PM  S REMSEN AVE & E ACADEMY ST (S)  
 2:30 PM  17 SO REMSEN AV  
 2:31 PM  17 N REMSEN AV  
 2:32 PM  N REMSEN AVE & VETERANS PL  
 2:33 PM  N MESIER AVE & BROOKSIDE DR (S)  
 2:34 PM  20 LISS RD  
 2:37 PM  WENDOVER DR & LINCOLN DR (W)  
 2:39 PM  43 LINCOLN DR  
 2:40 PM  42 MONROE DRIVE  
 2:41 PM  MONROE DR & CLEVELAND DR (SE)  
 2:42 PM  6 MONROE DRIVE  
 2:44 PM  19 STEPHANIE LN  
 2:46 PM  7 SANDI DRIVE  
 2:48 PM  5 WASSON DR  
 2:50 PM  SHERWOOD DR & EDGEWATER RD (S)  
 2:51 PM  SHERWOOD DR & BROADVIEW RD (S)  
 2:53 PM  VASSAR RD & ALEX WAY (S)  
 2:54 PM  30 WENDY DR  
 2:56 PM  567 VASSAR RD  
 2:57 PM  2 LORRAINE BLVD  
 2:58 PM  14 LORRAINE BLVD  
 2:59 PM  LORRAINE BLVD & JACKSON DR (SW)  
 3:00 PM  JACKSON DR & JACKSON DR N (NW)  
 3:01 PM  4 N JACKSON DR  
 3:02 PM  8 STERLING PL  
 3:06 PM  SOUTH RD & HUSKY HILL RD  
           
  



           
      Page 27

       
 WJ14A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:26 AM  122 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 6:27 AM  134 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 6:29 AM  OLD MYERS CORNERS RD & EVERGREEN DR (SW)  
 6:33 AM  204 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:34 AM  191 CIDER MILL LOOP  
 6:35 AM  CIDER MILL LOOP & WINESAP LN (SE)  
 6:36 AM  135 CIDER MILL LOOP  
 6:37 AM  110 KENT RD  
 6:38 AM  KENT RD & APPLESAUCE LN (E)  
 6:39 AM  24 MACINTOSH LN  
 6:40 AM  30 BALDWIN DR  
 6:41 AM  15 BALDWIN DR  
 6:42 AM  83 KENT RD  
 6:43 AM  PIPPIN LN & RUSSETT LN  
 6:45 AM  LAKE ONIAD DR & BUNGALOW LN (W)  
 6:46 AM  LAKE ONIAD DR & FOX HILL RD (NE)  
 6:48 AM  7 PLAZA RD  
 6:51 AM  ERVIN DR & CENTRAL AVE.  
 6:53 AM  BLACKTHORN LOOP & PRIMROSE CT (S)  
 6:54 AM  SPOOK HILL RD & HAMLET CT (NW)  
 6:55 AM  22 SPOOK HILL RD  
 6:58 AM  24 FIELDSTONE BLVD  
 6:59 AM  FIELDSTONE LOOP & FIELDSTONE BLVD (NE)  
 7:01 AM  REGGIE DR & DARA LN (N)  
 7:02 AM  REGGIE DR & STANLEY LN (SE)  
 7:03 AM  STANLEY LN & MINA DR (NE)  
 7:04 AM  18 SCOTSE RD  
 7:06 AM  12 BELL AIR LN  
 7:10 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 28

       
 WJ14P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:32 PM  122 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:33 PM  134 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:35 PM  OLD MYERS CORNERS RD & EVERGREEN DR (SW)  
 2:39 PM  204 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:40 PM  191 CIDER MILL LOOP  
 2:41 PM  CIDER MILL LOOP & WINESAP LN (SE)  
 2:42 PM  135 CIDER MILL LOOP  
 2:43 PM  110 KENT RD  
 2:44 PM  KENT RD & APPLESAUCE LN (E)  
 2:45 PM  24 MACINTOSH LN  
 2:46 PM  30 BALDWIN DR  
 2:47 PM  15 BALDWIN DR  
 2:48 PM  83 KENT RD  
 2:49 PM  PIPPIN LN & RUSSETT LN  
 2:51 PM  LAKE ONIAD DR & BUNGALOW LN (W)  
 2:52 PM  LAKE ONIAD DR & FOX HILL RD (NE)  
 2:54 PM  7 PLAZA RD  
 2:57 PM  ERVIN DR & CENTRAL AVE.  
 2:59 PM  BLACKTHORN LOOP & PRIMROSE CT (S)  
 3:01 PM  SPOOK HILL RD & HAMLET CT (NW)  
 3:02 PM  22 SPOOK HILL RD  
 3:05 PM  24 FIELDSTONE BLVD  
 3:06 PM  FIELDSTONE LOOP & FIELDSTONE BLVD (NE)  
 3:08 PM  REGGIE DR & DARA LN (N)  
 3:09 PM  REGGIE DR & STANLEY LN (SE)  
 3:10 PM  STANLEY LN & MINA DR (NE)  
 3:11 PM  18 SCOTSE RD  
 3:13 PM  12 BELL AIR LN  
           
  



           
      Page 29

       
 WJ15A  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:32 AM  36 FOX RD  
 6:37 AM  95 LAKE WALTON RD  
 6:45 AM  JAMES DORLAND DR & TREE LINE DR  
 6:52 AM  1 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 6:53 AM  35 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 7:00 AM  VILLAGE CREST APTS SUMMIT LN & MALONEY RD  
 7:03 AM  1639 ROUTE 376  
 7:04 AM  1611 RT 376-SKYVIEW APARTMENTS  
 7:05 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & UNKNOWN (NW)  
 7:06 AM  32 PADASANA CT  
 7:07 AM  52 PADASANA CT  
 7:09 AM  8 STONEWALL DR  
 7:13 AM  5 MALSTORME RD  
 7:20 AM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
           
  



           
      Page 30

       
 WJ15P  

 
 

     
     
           
         8/25/2023              
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  WAPPINGERS JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  8 STONEWALL DR  
 2:35 PM  32 PADASANA CT  
 2:36 PM  52 PADASANA CT  
 2:37 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & LANE GATE RD (SE)  
 2:39 PM  1611 RT 376-SKYVIEW APARTMENTS  
 2:40 PM  1639 ROUTE 376  
 2:43 PM  MALONEY RD & UNKNOWN (SW)  
 2:49 PM  1 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 2:50 PM  35 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 2:58 PM  JAMES DORLAND DR & TREE LINE DR (S)  
 3:06 PM  95 LAKE WALTON RD  
 3:10 PM  36 FOX RD  
           
  


